
2022–23 Provisional Docent Education Schedule 
Fall Session 

Monday, Sept. 12, 2022 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, Sept. 19, 2022 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Monday, Oct. 3, 2022 10:00 am – 12:30 pm 

Monday, Oct. 17, 2022 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, Oct. 24, 2022 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Monday, Oct. 31, 2022 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, Nov. 7, 2022 10:00 am – 12:30 pm 

Monday, Nov. 14, 2022 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

  

Holiday Luncheon 

Monday, Dec. 5, 2022 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 

  

Winter Session 

Monday, Jan. 23, 2023 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Monday, Jan. 30, 2023 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, Feb. 6, 2023 10:00 am –12:30 pm 

Monday, Feb. 13, 2023 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, Feb. 27, 2023 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Monday, Mar. 6, 2023 10:00 am –12:30 pm 

Monday, Mar. 13, 2023 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, Mar. 20, 2023 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 



  

Spring Session 

Monday, April 3, 2023 10:00 am – 12:30 pm 

Monday, April 10, 2023 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, April 17, 2023 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, April 24, 2023 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

Monday, May 1, 2023 10:00 am – 12:30 pm 

Monday, May 8, 2023 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, May 15, 2023 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, May 22, 2023 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

  

Graduation Lunch 

Monday, June 5, 2023 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 

 


